
The Yard Jurong
2019 Calendar

Public Holidays 
1 Jan 2019                New Year’s Day
5 & 6 Feb 2019              Chinese New Year
19 Apr 2019               Good Friday
1 May 2019               Labour Day
20 May 2019               Vesak Day
5 Jun 20195 Jun 2019                Hari Raya Aidhilfitri
9 Aug 2019               National Day
12 Aug 2019               Hari Raya Haji
28 Oct 2019               Deepavali
25 Dec 2019               Christmas Day

Term Dates
Mon 7 Jan 2019 to Sun 3 Mar 2019       (8 weeks)
Mon 4 Mar 2019 to Sun 28 Apr 2019      (8 weeks)
Mon 6 May 2019 to Sun 30 Jun 2019      (8 weeks)
Mon 1 Jul 2019 to Sun 25 Aug 2019      (8 weeks)
Mon 2 Sep 2019 to Sun 27 Oct 2019      (8 weeks)
Mon 28 Oct 2019 to Sun 22 Dec 2019 Mon 28 Oct 2019 to Sun 22 Dec 2019     (8 weeks)

Term Breaks
Mon 29 Apr to Sun 5 May 2019        Term Break
Mon 26 Aug to Sun 1 Sep 2019        Term Break
Mon 23 Dec to Sun 5 Jan 2020        Term Break

Calendar Events
TBC                  Christmas Show


